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Anlage

Hallenadresse
Im Dietbach 50, 70734 Fellbach
info@kv-untertuerkheim.de

Sportwart/in
Buhler, Thomas
T 016097816670 sportmanagement@ta-tb-untertuerkheim.de

Jugendwart/in

Andritzky, Andy
T 017610240807 jugendmanagement@ta-tb-untertuerkheim.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 17.04.2024 06:27 | Seite 1

Damen 40 (4er) 1

MF: Anja Hellmann; T 07113041890
anja.hellmann@anja-hellmann.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 0 ~NO Ul WN P

e e e e e O T
0 ~NOO U~ WNRO

Gundlach, Tatijana

Sihler, Marion

Hellmann, Anja

Schwarz, Doris

Bihler, Claudia
Weckenmann, Elke
Schaéffler, Birgit

Rupp, Annette

Griiner, Monika
FeuBner-Pranter, Karin
Gundlach, Hannelore
Hanstein, Iris

Peltier, Angela

Seiz, Brigitte
Ronsch-Vinterstad, Beatrice
Schurrle, Britta

Storz, llse

Vinterstad, Maria (SWE A/D)

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
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Eberhardt, Ulrike
Tschoder, Silke
Hofmann, Ute
Bauer-Zeh, Monika

Mdrdter-Eisemann, Christiane

Bauer, Bettina
Rische, Sabrina

ID-Nr.|Jg.

27150105
27250065
26850121
27050413
26550790
26750689
26953216
26450795
28052269
26050246
25050369
25450118
25650224
25350230
25850179
26400891
24850196
26400015

26950245
26651758
26650306
26550483
25902718
26802856
28050160

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK15,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E8 Ungerer-Jorger, Miriam
E9 Amann, Sabine
E10Murschel, Silke
El11Maute-Blessing, Bettina
E12Weber, Tanja
E13Eisemann-Malli, Regina
E14Schneider, Kai-Kristin
E15Haug, Susanne
E16Henhapl, Stephanie
E17Munk, Kristin
E18Spreizer, Eva
E19Huppenbauer, Anja
E20Munk, Corinna
E21Flaig, Brigitte

E22Born, Elke
E23Deckert, Sabine
E24Ddottger, Heidi
E25Frascaria, Katja
E26Wolf, Monika

E270tto, Gutta
E28Ploschka, Gabriele
E29Rehatschek, Angelika
E30Scheying, Martina
E31Schneider, lse
E32Schwarz, Kerstin
E33Flaisch, Susanne

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

27450161
27650054
27650204
27350010
27900883
26150603
27750397
26150193
27950059
27650101
26550267
26550227
26650239
25350229
26050471
25950733
24601681
27551317
24850985
25450487
26950246
25951493
26050838
24850668
27950891
28050204

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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